4 Nature of order(s) / contract(s)   Commercial Order 

5 Whether domestic or international Domestic 

6 
Time period by which the order(s) / 

contract(s) is to be executed 

60 Days 

7 

Broad consideration or size of the 
order(s) / contract(s) 

₹ 4,66,09,999/- (Rupees Four Crores Sixty-Six Lakhs   

Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety Nine Only) 

including duties and taxes. 

8 

Whether the promoter / promoter 
group / group companies have any 
interest in the entity that awarded 
the order(s) / contract(s)? if yes, 
nature of interest and details 
thereof; 

No 

9 

Whether the order(s) / contract(s)